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GIRLS ACADEMY U16 ROSTER

0 Zoe Dyer
GK
zoedyergk27@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

6 Rylee Lima
W
Ryleelima@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

9 Mila Meruvia Rico
W/ST
milameruviarico@gmail.com
graduation year 2028

12 Abigail Medeiros
CB/OB
Abbymedeiros7@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

21 Abigail Kapadia
W/CM
abbikapadia@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

25 Maddie Kiely
CB
Mbkiely12@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

53 Sara Nencka
ST
saranencka4@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

5 Sofia Coburn
CDM
sofiacoburn4@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

8 Lianna MacPhee
RB
liannamacphee@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

11 Elise Lanoie
CB
Lanoieelise@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

17 Sadie Henriques 
W 
Sadie.henriques@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

24 Corina Caso	  
CB	  
ccsoccerstar@icloud.com	
graduation year 2028

44 Danika Denham
ST/W
danika.denham44@gmail.com	
graduation year 2027

3 Leah Nunes
LB
leahnunes3@gmail.com
graduation year 2028

7 Marybel Do Rosario
W/ST
marybel.dorossrio@icloud.
com	 graduation year 2028

10 Brielle Placido
CAM
pbrielle2110@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

16 Caroline Nicolace
CDM
carnicolace16@gmail.com
graduation year 2028

22 Giada Palano
OB 
Giadapalano09@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

33 Marley McGovern
W
marleydmcgovern@gmail.com	
graduation year 2028

99 Presley Yentz
ST/W
presleyyentz@gmail.com
graduation year 2028


